
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Shapkarin Aleksey V.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Control Systems Engineering  M16-162  I-210
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  S13-101  dep.2
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  S13-102  dep.2
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Control Systems Engineering  S13-161  I-206a
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  M16-162  I-206a
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S14-301, S14-401  K-210
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S14-001, S14-201  K-409
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S14-601  I-206a
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  S13-161  I-206a
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S14-402, S14-404  I-206a
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  S14-102  I-206a
Sun, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S14-403  B-304
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S14-101  D-314


